Sku Watts lm/W Lumens Colour Beam
AA-FLN10-50 10W 140 1400lm 5000K 100°
AA-FLN20-50 20W 140 2800lm 5000K 110°
AA-FLN30-50 30W 140 4200lm 5000K 110°
AA-FLN50-50 50W 140 7000lm 5000K 110°
AA-FLN100-50 100W 140 14000lm 5000K 110°
AA-FLN150-50 150W 140 21000lm 5000K 110°
AA-FLN200-50 200W 140 28000lm 5000K 110°
Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
Line Drawing Polar Curves
Nebula™